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

side fplace.. lawn, trees, only 4 years old, insulated & weaiher-strippe-

double attach, garage, extra good well, fenced yard, on paved
road, well financed at $10,500 Would trade for home with base-
ment or upstaws. Roy Barker, Sim, eve. ph.

WHY NO SALE?

& SKINNER
411 MASONIC BUILDING

Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loans
Office: Eves: or

2A. KEIZER DIST.Are you one of those who are wondering why there has been
3 B. R. home, mostly furn.. with fire

Klace. 3 yrs. old. Dble gar., chicken
with 2 doz. chickens, some

no sale or the home vou nave nan on me marnei rung urner n is
very possible that The HOMESELLERS salesman in charge of your
neighborhood can help you to get your home on a beam that will lead
right to a sale. All five HOMESKLLERS' salesmen specialize in homes
You will like The HOMESELLERS service. Try It. Ph. 4 4441.

1948 FRAZIER 4 DR. SEDAN . : .$695strawberries & fruit trees, $8,400,
2'i A EAST

Just off Lancaster close to new catho' 1948 CHEV. 4 DR. FLEETM ASTER $795
Radio, Heater t

lie school. 3 B. R, older home. Barn,
chicken house dc green house.The HOMESELLERS

MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS $9,500. Call Art.
ART MADSEN REALTY CO.

132(1 Stale St. Ph. 1948 PLYMOUTH 4 DR. DLX $795
Heater.EASY PARKING

I'hl-Ht- l

IN THE HUB OF SAI.F.M

702 North High Street
1946 MERCURY 4 DOOR $495

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
FHA it FEDERAL CI MTGS.

Economy 3 Bedroom
Home

New 3 bedrooms on one floor. Au-
tomatic oil heat. Fine oak floors.
Nice bath. Attractive birch kitchen.
Att. garage. Pvd, st. and sidewalk.
Near new high school. Priced rightat $9,750. Call for MR. CRAW-
FORD, eve. ph. Slrn.)
SO LITTLE MONEY
On a very modern home
with a fireplace. Only 4 blks. from
Knglewood school. 2 cherry trees.
Crapes. Shrubs lota of them. Pvd.
it. Full price only $7,950. Terms ar-

ranged. (Call for MR. HARE, eve.
ph. Sim.)

Here's One That's Slick
Just like a shiny new one. The
very best ol construction. Owner
will trade for a room with
appro. 1,400 sq. ft. floor space.
Cozy fireplare. You couldn't spend
a nickel on this one. The full priceIs only $H,950. On 11 for MR. HARE,
eve. ph. Sim.)

Deep Dry Basement
Plus a spotlessly clean modern

home. Another one you
couldn't spend a nickel on. Dandy
fireplace. Oil furn.ire. 2 car garage.
Location Is the bent. Inflated.

Radio, heater.

1946 PONTIAC 4 DOOR $495

1938 STUDE SDN $195

1937 STUDE COUPE $95

ALL WITH BASEMENTS 3 fine Candalaria homes, 2 fireplaces each, and
3 hdnns, each. Excellent locations. Priced from CALL ROV S.
FERRIS

5 BEDROOMS
CREEK LOT

NEAT HOME with full hasmt.. TumouJ room and fireplace. Liv.

40 ACRE FARM
All In cultivation, dark loam
oil. Very good 4 bed room home.

Barn and chicken house. Located
B miles east on paved highway.
You will agree this is a good buy
for $lfl.500. Will take In trade,
up to 20 acres North, Improved.
Call Henry Torvend to show this
one.

Seldom is there an opportunity to
purchase a home In this highly de rm. with fireplace, din. rm., model kitchen and nook. Plate glass win-

dows, wall to wall carpeting. Single garage. CALL J. . LAW 1938 BUICK SEDAN .$45sirable location, run basement,
Spacious liv. room, 15x 30 with at

IF YOU WANT TO BE YOUR OWN BOSS look this over. Service Stationtractive fireplace. French doors off
and garage. Also, good home good location in suburbs. Lot 75 x 300pea room and Jiving room. Dining

room. Generous sized kitchen with feet. Price $20,000. CALL C. H. CRABENHORST, JR. BONESTEELE'Sbreakfast booth. 2 complete bath CANDALARIA home Hearing completion, liv. rm. with firepta,e.rooms. Just a block to school. Bus
din. rm., playroom, birch kitchen with G. E. brkf.LEE OIIMART RUDY CALABA nook, and inside utility area. Very attractive yard and many other fine 370 N. CHURCH

by door. Handy to State buildings
and shopping riist. A home of dis-
tinction for only $15,900.

TH. ORleatures. price ai4,uuu. call h. k. laymuhWILL TRADE
home with hardwood floors, fireplace, basement, oil heat, extra

nice lot. This Is a real value, belling price $10, BOO. Owner will trade, GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS 800 Real Estate05kcan jiaipn Aiaaay.
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
man. Evening ph.

WRECKING Mil Bulck. Good motor.ferent locations out of town. North. No. 3: home and triplexfloor and 1 large bdrm. 12XJ5 upstrs., good sired living, dining and
kitchen rooms. Nice fireplace, forced air oil ht., double garage, good lotYour choice for $100.00 down and radiator, battery & tires. 5fi5 N.

lllh.,J0.00 per month including inter for children or garden, .0 x iuu. nose to scnooi ana bus. $iz,3i)0.
SELL or trade equity in '46 Harley

late built, good location. Will take
In two or home.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol ph.

pn. aim.)
Income $100. Per Mo.
On this up and down duplex. Own-
er pays water only. Pvd. st. Cltv
sewer and water. One ant. has 2
bedrooms, other has 3. Basement.
Oarage. Large Int. Well located.
Full price only $P,500. (Call fnr N.
C "DAN" J5AAK. eve. ph.

, . Sim.)
4 UNITS

t of them have 1 herfmnm.

est, taxes and insurance. They both
have kitchen sinks, water heaters,
and are wired for ranges. Also in lor ear or casn. rn. 177

Center.SUBURBAN ACREAGE FOR HORSE OWNERS
Thlf Is the privacy you have longed for to keep your riding horses In yourearn case mere are two rooms

started In the rear. Your choice lor own back yard. This tract nas an excellent nam witn j oox stalls,
3 tack rm., feed rm., Jge. hay loft, sawdust filled, fence-ra- cor 800 Real Estate

NELSON AND NELSON,

REALTORS
oniy j;i ,251). on.

$250 DOWN ral, permanent pasture. You will enjoy living in this neat mod.
home with its auto, oil ht. This property priced right at $12,500.nome, nearly com 810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

I3P0 South Commercial St. Phone

hatha each unt. Partially fur-
nished, income SlflO per mo. nhis

owner's quqarlers. Well
located. Liberal terms. Full pricetm.tm. (Call for N. r.. "DAN"
ISA AK. eve. nh Sim.)

plete, mortem, storage attic, wired
for range, good foundation, goodroof. 4 years old. Lot 65' x 117'.
$50.00 per month on balance. Extra
lot available. Located North of Sa-
lem near P!iR. $5,250.00.

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
"COMPLETE REAL ESTATE SERVICE"

15!KJ S. COMMERCIAL ST. PHONE

806 House For Sale 806 Houses For Sale

ON k ACRE
4

Ranch type home 2448 sq. ft., ap-
prox. 17x32 liv. rm. and din. area,
family rm. 22x22. kit. and hrk.
nook 12x18, tiled bath, extra toilet
and shower, 2 Ige. fireplaces. Intcr-no- r

finish plaster, knotty pi.ie.hdwd. paneling, beau. home. North.
$25,000.

ONLY $750 DOWN
2 bdrm. home, fireplace. L. ft
Lixl!). Igc. kit., bath. Ice. lot 65x170
ft., atta. garage, paved st.

BURT PICHA
HF.ALTOR

379 N. llieh St. Off.:
F.vcs.: Mr. Wall. Sim.,

Evrninss: Al Wult, Lvdia T. Woollen 3 8066, Dick SchmidtROY TODD cncl Nelson

BV OWNER Croisan Creek beautiful
letting. Beautiful large 2 bedroom
house with playroom, din. rm.,
large living rm. with fireplace.
Price $14,000. Or will trade for
lots, acreage or late model car.
Ph. 22277 or 422D3.

ONLY $97250 ' ') REALTOR

PHONE:

1955 Fairgiounds Rd.

BEST FARM
BUYS OF YEAR

56 Ac. near Woodhurn. on pavmt,,
all rts. by door. Wil, loam, approx.
3 A. Hcaver-da- on yr. stream.
Few Ac. oejicbcrries. Spacious 4
BR. home, good barn fit bldgs. A
GRAND loc. for schools and mkts.
Priced to sell for estate $15,900.
Terms.

DAIRY A NUT FARM. 47 Ac. near
all cult., Wil. and Peat soils. On
pav. hyway., yr. stream. Appx. 10
Ac. in bottom pasture. 11 A. in wal-
nuts. Older 4 BR. home. Mod. utils.
Late built 10 stanch barn, all conc-
urs. Good grove marketable fir.
This ia to good to pass up. Sec III
$11,500. Will go strong loan.

HIGGINBOTHAM
REAL ESTATE

1st Nafl Bank Bldg. Woodhurn
nh. 7711. Eve. 5151

2CThis new home has a nice ForSAFtTY SICUMTT SATISFACTION

IF NO ANSWEK PH. or S7.M0 BY OWNER. Low down pav- -

2 ACRES
Very close In. Modern Insulated

house. Garage. Good barn
Chicken house. An ideal place ff
vou like a horse or family row. 1

blk. to school. Near him service
Full mice only $5.1)50. fCall for MR.
CRAWFORD, eve. ph. Sim )

SHEEP RANCH
And a good one. 425 Acres with lfil
tinder cultivation. Good dark noil
Rn Acre tiled. 4 milm of Mock
fence. 2 wells. 1 soring. Creek
New. modern house. 2
large barn, one 40 x B0. one 40 x 40
Garage. Near town. Onlv $.t rwin
down will handle (Call for MR.

wh. Sim.)
70 ACRES SfiOOO

It's the full price. This could be
made Into good stock farm. Will
exehanee for cltv pronertv, What
have vou? ? snrlne. Small bouse
(Call fnr MR. l.FAVKNS, eve. ph,Sbn I

FHA At CONVENTIONAL MTGS ,
!0 Yr

FFDFRAT. m MTGS 70 Yr.
LlCFNSKn ALSO IN

WASH. A- IDAHO

mrnt. than rent.
inside utility, bus by door,

near srhool. in city, sewrr. rm pave-
ment. 2;l(i0 Claude. Ph.

806 Houses For Sale

living room, dining room,
kitchen, hardwod floors,

large garage, good lot on paved
atrcct, automatic oil heat. The own-
er will talk terms on the down
pavment.

C. V. KENT & CO.
REALTORS

45fi N. Church Phone
Eves: Kent Kecne

E4JU ITY of J50or less nn small
linuse South in citv. Take over
contract. Phone

REAL ESTATE
THIS IS A SACRIFICE

Liv. rm., din. rm.. kit., 2 bdrms..
and bath down. Unf inlfhed attic.
Basement with sawdust burner.
Corner hit 65 x 100. Located one
block fiom Leslie Jr. High. This
Is n good hi IV. (7.000 no.

GRADE A DAIRY
45 acrcR of excellent sot) all

22 si. inch urn bain. mIo, new
in tK.it Ion system, 12 acre bran
yard, modern 2 bdrm. home, shop
and machine xhrd, 13 cows on
sluiiTR go with place, located north.
Will take Irade. Purchaser to as-
sume ha lance due on equipment
and be in eimlrai l. $17,001.

CHOICE VIEW
BUILDING SITES

Extia good Income ftom 7l, acres

808 Lots For Sale
WILL ACCEPT reasonable offer for

812 Exchanges Keal EstateBUY
equity In W. Salem bulldlns lot.
I'll. 3j!i:i07alter (i p.m.
LOTS and small house. 24!I5 Locust
StPlioneAlbrmy

WILL TAKE cash or Miinll bouse in

IIIUI tlltllniitni tmtiittninmil (i;mntllllIXt SlltKIIII
It'lt'ltllSUOll
iiitsttiistim

IIIISIIDIlltlllUllS
its-,u- i

ii!ni it munimin it min

sullIvan

ti ade for oi;r cqut'y In modern
2 lied room or one acre. Approx.

4.ti(Ht. Mortgage balance approx.
(a.OOO. Phone

BY OWNER. Choice I. t on oak St.ZEEB'S neiween l.uicriy and lliRh. I'hone
or

NGl.EWOOD diMnct. comer lot.
i'aved sheets, sidewalk drive-
way. S2i'S0 00. U'lio North 17th.

FOR COAST HOME or like value
- (Newport arc.ii neat

Salcru home, Igc. lot, value
$'.'500..

A. A. LARS EN REALTORS
191 S. Ilich Ph. 28H29

5 ACRES, modern house for sale or
trade for Salem property. Ph.

FOR SALE or trade for income prop-ei- t:

My nice home with ll

carpeting, basement with oil
furnace, lovely yard. Mut be seen
to appreciate. On N. 18th close to
High and grade schools. Ph.

AI'l'HOX. 70 X 200. Will tn.,ke"2 cor

$600 DOWN
You can't beat this deal in a

payment home 2 bedroom?:,
beautiful kitchen. Oil heat. Big
garage. Lot IlKl'x 180. $) !50

OUR TOP PAYING FARM
126 acres. 20 miles from Salem. New

3 bedroom ranch type home. Barn,hen house, double garage. $8,000net last vear. $;tf. (.00
TRADE IN YOUR HOME

7 acres north without buildings. Rich
will. Excellent for subdivision. Willtake house valued lo il.0oo rr so
RAMSEY, REALTOR

JWfil North Commerct.il Office 4.fi21l
Eve. or or

ner ims. ot Alum, plant. $1150.
Approx. 80 x 215 Tierra Dr. near
new Catholic School. East. $750.
Will accent time payments. Call

or

cherries will cover vuur payments.
Attiaelive 3 bdrm. house, rlose in
Small rin p.t yi nenl. II is se ct a)
ilioli-- building site;. )10.!HM1.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2.1 19 Stnte St. Olticp Phone 2 fl.VH
K.veninri Call- Fllinqer

Sim-u- V.tndervnrt
Hueh

ItY OWNKH. ncwlv redec-
orated, rrad V to movr into, tMu-
rium, furn.iet. tirfpl.u-- Hush Dit.
it..n. term. Call rvr

AL 1SAAK CO.
Office Phones: nr

30:i5 PortUnd Rnail

If no nnwrr. call

H0W"AB0UTTI1IS?"
Lonk what vou can grt for the

of MflVI Brand newrm horn with natural finih
kticrien. large lot In g'l dt
Roulh Compare lhl wilh othrrt
vou have Cn he h,:ndlrd
v nh t)

C. V. KENT & CO.

810 Farms, Acreage For Sale 818 Wanted. Real Estate

OLDER 3 15 II HOME

Owner Transferred
Here is your opportunity to buy a
home in an excellent location

Highland! 'j block to bus. Large
living room, dining room, plas-
tered, oil furnace, inside utility,
garage, fruit trees. Must Sell!

Payment! Monthlv payments
like rent. Priced at $",)5fl.

Suburban Dandy
Tlii beautiful new 2 bedroom Is
onirthlng different in floor plan.

Larce living room and dining room,
fireplace, att. garacc. lots ol built-i-

acre e,it. $11,500. Very F.Z
Terms.!!

Want a Choice Location?
NEW 3 bedroom home on floor
in Hie F.mjlrwood district, llirch
kltciien. tireplice. oil forced air
licit. This home was built to ,it
with No. 1 material. Pi iced at
$12.MHi.

Would Trade
this beautiful suburban home lo

REALTORS All ICr l rx'inx, 2 rompleti mo1
4' NntMh chim h orn, i:r. bdtms hinoe IiPhone

Parkin

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS
ALL THIS FOR MT.Vtfl ncrr

good rirep Willamrttc valley soil, R5
acrc5 in cultivation, b.il, in

pasture. Deep irrigation
well, live creek. All farm machin-
ery. 10 b".:d of good cow?.
good modei n house, larpe bnrn.
granery, hen house and other farm
buildings.

Will fake smallrr place In trade, as
t of dou n p.iMi cnt, 3 miles

from town on navrment.

Eves K'nt

21fi5 Harel. St Vincents diMrict. 2
HHs. M.ike line rental. Single

with 14x14 ftomce shed. $5
250. Mr. Hire Eves.

Nob Hill. 515 Jiubon, onlv nne blk.
from McKinlev Sch. 2 PR. At rien.
Party rm. In basement Older home
In super h condition. $10 fUKl Rice
Eve.

31R0 t ivlngvlon. A clas.v 2 RR home
with L.liHI M). ft., b.ith A- 'j Cer-
amic tilr in kit F rent nee A large
inside uliltty. FHA loan available.
Hoh Davie, Ees.

Three PH. plus g pliyronm on quirtstreet. North. Appiox. 1.500 ft,outMde tneplnee onlv 5 vrv old.
All this (or $13,500. Rice, Eve.

Hrush Ctllrge. 3 acre, lots of oak
trees. Fine 2 PH. home, with a
view. Owner will hade f,r3 PH. up to to Aire Price 55 250.
Mirarlane, Eves. 42;145

Ranch Home. Pcjm ceiling Circul.it-o- r
HiepLo-- A ;i PHv Wiv
tpe home on 5 Acres Pnncle

Sch Dish u t. Pill Sulliv.in. Eves

nkli
ed K.

tnil in tine rmuliUott Loin)
t tin "D" St. J.'i'l.'iO, teuiis.

WANTED, lot North of ritv limits.
biit within fi miles. Ph.

WANTED to huv from owner 2 bed-
rm. home. Baemenf, fireplace.Prefer rlo?e-in- . Ph.

REAL-ESTA-
TE

WANTED .
Suburban property of all kinds need,eil I'.ii: dcmaiHl for acrc.iRe, withor without imprnvcnirnts

201 South II. ch St. I'hone

SECLUDED
100x100 ft. view lot Inside citv.
Late built home. 2 fireplaces. m
master bdrm., 2 smaller bdrms.
Dandy ltL'0 precnhou.se Owners
moving to Cm. ida, priee $10 000.

WEST SALEM
A very fine 2 bdrm. home. Lgeliv rm witn fireplace, dm. rm!

44S WALDO AVKNUE
New. Colonial Home nr.ir high A

gtndr ihith .V bopping center.
Tw o Lit ge hrdrms. A den. Vervlre ccrarmc tile Kith. 5pp.1r.1lr
sbnwer. dbl. )aaloi v A toiltMn.
Very laige liv. rm . tirepLn-e- .

pit ture window. Sp.icnnm
dining mom, kiUhrn with ii, F.
di.-l- ,1'hn ,vm dcrk, tile roof,
umk luli-- exterior. The price: NO

NO!' $22,500 .uNLV $(.,inio nd
In tiii cm he arranged. Con-t-

Krnl Kl.ing or Doc Khv at 3.17
No Htgh Si Phone

or

KKlZKIt DISTRICT
Almost nvw ;ilxiiin, home. lt acre

Hh I uit A g.irdrn spot. Ner
ped ro.td Dtapt-s- , rug., a

new ngler heeler ini hided 1.1(H)
It of (o,.rp.ii e for l?i .i.o Terms

urn oBcmeni, .nvdust heat. 2 car
Kdifijrr. filer yy.fliKi.

riiisiiies. Dircrlorv

$11 ,4 (K)

Altraitive ti.nl mw 2 btlnn
hiMtir. rnmenieritly rr.iiii;ed. vci v

nice juside utility rin , Ijiuk ftonl.
alta 2 blks. to Suvifle

OWNKH SAYS
SELL at tiner H- - Ntucnt a farm
and muM move 2 Ixlrm hmi-- r and
lee a'.U nar-L- -e .Hrtlr-- Jul 2 hlkf
f rmn l.rsiif and new III School 5

r old, pvrd l and nice .tid

st nrnn.w thaok

4 ACHES $4 2H0.
Brand new bdrm. furnihedhouse All level land. Out a few
mile? from town, hasv tn m

TRADE FOR COUNTRY

HH( fl KS REAL FSTATE
130 G.irfir!d St, Woodhurn. Ore.

Phone fi:iOLnr Sunriav Canhv 42r"t

8 A. BEItRVFARM
2 bdnr.5. liv. tin. IM.-xl- ft. .neat
and clean home, frneation equip ,

tr.ictor and m.ulirnciy. income '53
JfiTCO. 5'j A hcirie. chick hou-- e
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

Hi.inr i, iiuubtrii, thr Inwn A
shl.itu urr in mito. m.lirr Incluil-rr- l

In thr prlrr of J.i :'ld

at $i;."ih) Down payment. Only $tii0. PUMP service on all
Jm'm ,y,"m,' Brown", v1""2 bdtm. home. liv. rm . fireplace,

REALTORS
43 North Ch.irih

Krnl AndMsnn

loeni timing tootn hedritom
brekf.nf nook V kitchen ist'n. nt. Hr.iutt(ul VHTtl, turnistied
ap1iipslairk $;,000. lei
Small Down raymonF

The owner ha aakrd tin n get an
offer on the down payment on this

yr. old home with fireplace, din.
lug room, inside utilitv. large lot
on paved Mtect. Price J12..MH1. Call
M Andersen, ilem.in.

Tvrs:
PK1XIN(1 .

Nr 3- -Ifi' OWNKR A IIUII.IJK.H REAL ESTATE
"iitiirn, uasemrni. nil r A. fur
nace. Large lot. Terms.

John J. Dann, Realtor
415 n. High Phone

IlealtorEd Lukinhral
M N Hirh lSo.1 Capitol .J!n" Insured op- -

yratorL. W. Caudle. Ph.
SII'TIC TANK- S-

m
V.ve.:Ph

HuildrrBy Owner Hi

rut id ma mnrnniv,
FORCED SALE

Owner leaving city. Must sell this
lovely 2 bedrm. home. Pest of con-
struction. Insulated ,V weather-strippe- d

1.100 sq. ft. Appraised at
$!Uli. Huy it for $7.1 vvi'h $1 OtH)

dn. At $'i5 H'r mo. Call liirk Sev-en- n

asoe. broker.
Madson Koaltv Co.

MM State St Tel .VMRn Eve.
FOB SALE OR RFN'T: 2".bdr?n7ub-tnba- n

lone. New and clean, close
tn new school Immediate posscn-ur-

J'h.

;er septic tank., drain, clean.
C. V. K EXT & CO.

REALTORS BY OWNER
Service.

Irnrm. hon.e on I.ikp lot, .titninitt
lr oil limt, lilich kltditn. Imrr

utility. It.Milliltrfl .na Hr.'.tM.
rr.tripiwfl Over 1100 iiq. ft Full
pure I)!7M). Low drwn pnymrnl
Srr Mt 43;in Munkrrs 8t. in )lintir
v.M Irl for rhowitii;.

"
HV OWNKR

Nrw hrtmr rlosr 1o m ool
nrl hn. IifiS burn Avr. South of

Pihritnn nrl.

o"uier cuer;onePKetrer di5t 3 BR home to be -

rn , ilouliir i' .

Notlligalr Ayr i

double garare 24io v,
In NoMMgatc aduititin
Portland Hd. 9f'L N pt

aNut Feb II) 1 ocatrd 2

narna. 2 silos, exc. for datrlv ranch
or beef catlle. well and creek,

fenced and cross fenced

BURT PICHA
RfAI.TOR

3T9 V Hiph St. Off.:
Evej.; Mr. Wall. S!m.,

:n .
lale Ave.
' Motk. pletci

blk?.. .V I block W. of Krircr

Call

for

Polling Power

.v; .,nth hurrh I'nonr
Kir.: Anitrr.on

hou.-- lull "tMMMiirnt"
wtKHl fnmArr C.l'iow $1..tori 00

tl..wn, t0 prr month, ljftfl N. 17th.

Mike, S.ptlc Service TaVk,cleaned Drooler clean, Kwtrlrain.
Z--

'1.' rp'"' '"lTr1eTned. 1m- -
FOR SALE, rurnlaheri bdrm.' housr

fenooi. J.h.t nvir.i
PADF A KFFN HOME BUt! DFRS

LFT US BUH D YOUfi HOME
Phone 3:r:$ or 214.14

hmall down payment, ph.


